ASTERIA
The Asteria range offers super-slim framed enclosures with 8mm glass
for a sleek and elegant look. It is the perfect choice to add chic so-
phistication to any bathroom.
style redefined
A
ST
E

Sl
im
 S
lid
in
g
 D
oo
r
R
ec
es
s
LEFT HAND SLIM SLIDING DOOR
SIZE ADJUSTMENT (MM)   PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
1000 970 - 990  ASTSLID1000L  £833.33 £1,000.00
1100 1070 - 1090  ASTSLID1100L   £833.33 £1,000.00
1200 1170 - 1190  ASTSLID1200L   £833.33 £1,000.00
1400 1370 - 1390  ASTSLID1400L  £999.17 £1,199.00
1500 1470 - 1490  ASTSLID1500L   £999.17 £1,199.00
1600 1570 - 1590  ASTSLID1600L  £1,082.50   £1,299.00
1700 1670 - 1690  ASTSLID1700L   £1,124.17 £1,349.00
L
RIGHT HAND SLIM SLIDING DOOR
SIZE ADJUSTMENT (MM)   PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
1000 970 - 990  ASTSLID1000R  £833.33 £1,000.00
1100 1070 - 1090  ASTSLID1100R   £833.33 £1,000.00
1200 1170 - 1190  ASTSLID1200R   £833.33 £1,000.00
1400 1370 - 1390  ASTSLID1400R  £999.17 £1,199.00
1500 1470 - 1490  ASTSLID1500R   £999.17 £1,199.00
1600 1570 - 1590  ASTSLID1600R  £1,082.50   £1,299.00
1700 1670 - 1690  ASTSLID1700R   £1,124.17 £1,349.00
R
FEATURES & BENEFITS
- 1950mm Tall
- 8mm Toughened Safety Glass

1600 578  845 700
1700 578  945 700
OVERHEAD LAYOUT
RL
1918
DOOR OPENING DIRECTION WALL
A
B
C
A
B
C
RL
LEFT HAND SLIM SLIDING DOOR
SIZE ADJUSTMENT (MM)   PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
1000 970 - 990  ASTSLID1000BBL  £833.33 £1,000.00
1200 1170 - 1190  ASTSLID1200BBL   £833.33 £1,000.00
L
RIGHT HAND SLIM SLIDING DOOR
SIZE ADJUSTMENT (MM)   PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
1000 970 - 990  ASTSLID1000BBR  £833.33 £1,000.00
1200 1170 - 1190  ASTSLID1200BBR   £833.33 £1,000.00
R
FEATURES & BENEFITS
- 1950mm Tall
- 8mm Toughened Safety Glass

s
8MM TOUGHGLASS LIFETIME GUARANTEETRIDENT GUARDLEFT + RIGHT
AVAILABLE
RL
ANODISED FINISH
DOOR OPENING DIRECTION WALL
A
B
C
A
B
C
RL
LEFT HAND SLIM SLIDING DOOR
SIZE ADJUSTMENT (MM)   PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
1000 970 - 990  ASTSLID1000BLKL  £833.33 £1,000.00
1200 1170 - 1190  ASTSLID1200BLKL   £833.33 £1,000.00
L
RIGHT HAND SLIM SLIDING DOOR
SIZE ADJUSTMENT (MM)   PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
1000 970 - 990  ASTSLID1000BLKR  £833.33 £1,000.00
1200 1170 - 1190  ASTSLID1200BLKR   £833.33 £1,000.00
R
FEATURES & BENEFITS
- 1950mm Tall
- 8mm Toughened Safety Glass

1500 578  745 700
1600 578  845 700
1700 578  945 700
OVERHEAD LAYOUT
DOOR OPENING DIRECTION WALL
A
B
C
A
B
C
RL
RL
SIDE PANEL UNIVERSAL FIT FOR LEFT AND RIGHT
SIZE ADJUSTMENT (MM)   PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
700 670 - 690  ASTSIDE700  £333.33 £400.00
760 730 - 750  ASTSIDE760   £333.33   £400.00
800 770 - 790  ASTSIDE800   £350.00  £420.00
900 870 - 890  ASTSIDE900   £350.00   £420.00
2524
FEATURES & BENEFITS
- 1950mm Tall
- 8mm Toughened Safety Glass
- Trident Guard - Hydrophobic Protective Coating
- Super Slim Framed Enclosure
- 20mm Adjustment for ‘Out of True’ Walls
- Left or Right Hand Opening Options
- Lifetime Guarantee
OVERHEAD LAYOUT
DOOR OPENING DIRECTION WALL
A
B
C
A
B
C
RL
SIDE PANEL UNIVERSAL FIT FOR LEFT AND RIGHT
SIZE ADJUSTMENT (MM)   PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
800 770 - 790  ASTSIDE800BB   £350.00  £420.00
900 870 - 890  ASTSIDE900BB £350.00  £420.00
A
ST
ER
IA

- Super Slim Framed Enclosure
- 20mm Adjustment for ‘Out of True’ Walls
- Left or Right Hand Opening Options
- Lifetime Guarantee
OVERHEAD LAYOUT
DOOR OPENING DIRECTION WALL
A
B
C
A
B
C
RL
SIDE PANEL UNIVERSAL FIT FOR LEFT AND RIGHT
SIZE ADJUSTMENT (MM)   PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
800 770 - 790  ASTSIDE800BLK   £350.00  £420.00
900 870 - 890  ASTSIDE900BLK £350.00  £420.00
LEFT HAND SLIM SLIDING DOOR
SIZE ADJUSTMENT (MM)   PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
1000 970 - 990  ASTSLID1000BLKL  £833.33 £1,000.00
1200 1170 - 1190  ASTSLID1200BLKL   £833.33 £1,000.00

s
DIMENSIONS
SIZE ( A ) OPENING ( B ) FIXED PANEL ( C ) DOOR
760 460  93 580
800 480  113 600
900 530 163 650
FEATURES & BENEFITS
- 1950mm Tall
- 8mm Toughened Safety Glass
- Trident Guard - Hydrophobic Protective Coating
- Super Slim Framed Enclosure
- 20mm Adjustment for ‘Out of True’ Walls
- Universal Design for Left or Right Hand Openings
- Lifetime Guarantee
SIZE ADJUSTMENT (MM)   PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
760 730 - 750  ASTPIV760  £791.67 £950.00
800 770 - 790  ASTPIV800   £820.83 £985.00
900 870 - 890  ASTPIV900   £833.33 £1,000.00
PIVOT DOOR SIZE & PRICE
ASTERIA   Pivot Door Recess
OVERHEAD LAYOUT
8MM TOUGHGLASS LIFETIME GUARANTEETRIDENT GUARDUNIVERSAL DOOR

DIMENSIONS
SIZE ( A ) OPENING ( B1 ) DOOR PANEL 1 ( B2 ) DOOR PANEL 2
760 480  305 324
800 527  325 344
900 625 375 394
1000 719 425 444
FEATURES & BENEFITS
- 1950mm Tall
- 8mm Toughened Safety Glass
- Trident Guard - Hydrophobic Protective Coating
- Seamless Design - Frameless Enclosure
- 30mm Adjustment for ‘Out of True’ Walls
- Universal Design for Left or Right Hand Openings
- Lifetime Guarantee
SIZE ADJUSTMENT (MM)   PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
760 720 - 750  ASTBIF760  £700.00 £840.00
800 760 - 790  ASTBIF800   £700.00   £840.00
900 860 - 890  ASTBIF900   £700.00  £840.00
1000 960 - 990  ASTBIF1000   £716.67   £860.00
BI-FOLD DOOR SIZE & PRICE
OVERHEAD LAYOUT
3534
A

1000 960 - 990  ASTBIF1000   £716.67   £860.00
BI-FOLD DOOR SIZE & PRICE
ASTERIA   Bi-Fold Door + Side Panel
UNIVERSAL DOOR
A
B1
B2
A
B1
B2
DOOR OPENING DIRECTION INTRUSION WALL
180°180°180° 180°
OVERHEAD LAYOUT
SIDE PANEL SIZE & PRICE
SIZE ADJUSTMENT (MM)   PRODUCT CODE PRICE (EX. VAT) PRICE (INC. VAT)
760 730 - 750  ASTBIFSIDE760  £333.33 £400.00
800 770 - 790  ASTBIFSIDE800   £333.33  £400.00
900 870 - 890  ASTBIFSIDE900   £350.00  £420.00
8MM TOUGHGLASS LIFETIME GUARANTEETRIDENT GUARDUNIVERSAL DOOR SEAMLESS DESIGN
DIMENSIONS
SIZE ( A ) OPENING ( B1 ) DOOR PANEL 1 ( B2 ) DOOR PANEL 2
760 480  305 324